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666 Faversham - Ashford

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 8th September 2010. Where we know of
variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Special timetables for services on Bank Holidays are shown at the end of each direction, showing any variation
to the normal timetables. The Bank Holiday timetables are subject to change at short notice - please check again
a few days before such holidays.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops.

 Mondays to Fridays 
Operator KTT KTT CHLK KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT

Service Restrictions 1 2 3 4 4 3 2
Notes SDO SHOL SDO SDO SHOL SHOL

Oare, Colegates Close (o/s)   0828 0828 0828 1546
§ Oare, The Castle (o/s)   0829 0829 0829 1547
§ Bysing Wood, Churchill Way (adj)   0832 0832 0832 1550

Bysing Wood, The Leas (opp)   0833 0833 0833 1552
§ Bysing Wood, Priory Road (adj)   0833 0833 0833 1554
§ Davington, Stonebridge Pond (adj)   0835 0835 0835 1557
§ Faversham Town Centre, North Lane (N-bound)   0836 0836 0836 1602

Faversham Town Centre, Court Street (SW-bound)   0658 0730 0835 0838 0838 0838 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1450 1605 1605 1605 1705
§ Faversham Town Centre, Crescent Road (adj)   0658 0730 0835 0838 0838 0838 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1450 1605 1605 1605 1705
§ Faversham Town Centre, Newton Road Library (o/s)   0658 0730 0835 0838 0838 0838 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1450 1605 1605 1605 1705

Faversham, Railway Station (Stop F)   0700 0732 0837 0840 0840 0840 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1452 1607 1607 1607 1707
Faversham Town Centre, Canute Road (S-bound)   0842
§ Preston, The Mall (S-bound)   0700 0732 0837 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1452 1607 1607 1607 1707
§ Sheldwich, Waterworks (opp)   0702 0734 0839 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1454 1609 1609 1609 1709
§ Sheldwich, North Street Village (S-bound)   0704 0736 0844 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1456 1611 1611 1611 1711

Sheldwich, Church (adj)   0707 0739 0847 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1459 1614 1614 1614 1714
Sheldwich, Primary School (adj)   0849
§ Leaveland, Leaveland Corner (opp)   0710 0742 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1502 1617 1617 1617 1717

Badlesmere, Red Lion (o/s)   0712 0744 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1504 1619 1619 1619 1719
Challock, Halfway House (adj)   0717 0750 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1509 1624 1624 1624 1724
Boughton Lees, The Green (adj)   0723 0757 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1515 1630 1630 1630 1730
§ Boughton Lees, Eastwell Towers (opp)   0726 0801 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1518 1633 1633 1633 1733
§ Kennington, The Rose (opp)   0727 0803 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1519 1634 1634 1634 1734

Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road Post Office (opp)   0728 0804 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1520 1635 1635 1635 1735
§ Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (adj)   0728 0804 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1520 1635 1635 1635 1735
§ Kennington, Burton Road (adj)   0729 0806 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1522 1637 1637 1637 1737
§ Bybrook, Penlee Point (SW-bound)   0731 0808 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1523 1638 1638 1638 1738
§ Bybrook, Bybrook Barn (opp)   0732 0810 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1524 1639 1639 1639 1739
§ Ashford, Heathfield Road (adj)   0733 0812 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1526 1641 1641 1641 1741
§ Ashford Town Centre, North Street (Stop F)   0734 0814 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1527 1642 1642 1642 1742

Ashford Town Centre, Park Street (Stop C)   0735 0815 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1528 1643 1643 1643 1743
Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station   
(Stop R) 0740 1748
Ashford, Designer Village (o/s)   0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1649 1649 1649
§ Ashford, East Hill (opp)   0817 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1530 1652
§ Ashford, Star Road (adj)   0821 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1534 1653
§ Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (opp)   0823 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1536 1654

Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (adj)   0825 1538
§ Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (opp)   0825 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1538 1655
§ Willesborough, Waterside (opp)   0826 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1539 1656
§ Willesborough, High Trees Close (opp)   0827 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1540 1658
§ Willesborough, Abbey Way (adj)   0828 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1541 1659
§ Willesborough, Industrial Park (opp)   0829 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1542 1700
§ Willesborough, Sandy Lane (adj)   0830 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1543 1700

Willesborough, William Harvey Hospital (o/s)   0831 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1544 1702
Service Restrictions: 1 - Not between now and 31/8/2010, not 23/10/2010 until 31/10/2010

2 - Only 31/8/2010, 25/10/2010, 26/10/2010, 27/10/2010, 28/10/2010, 29/10/2010
3 - Until 27/8/2010
4 - From 31/8/2010, not 31/8/2010, 25/10/2010, 26/10/2010, 27/10/2010, 28/10/2010, 29/10/2010

Notes: SDO - Schooldays only
SHOL - Operates during School Holidays
§ - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown
KTT - Kent Top Travel
CHLK- Chalkwell Garage & Coach Hire
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666 Faversham - Ashford

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 8th September 2010. Where we know of
variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Special timetables for services on Bank Holidays are shown at the end of each direction, showing any variation
to the normal timetables. The Bank Holiday timetables are subject to change at short notice - please check again
a few days before such holidays.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops.

 Saturdays 
Operator KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT

Faversham Town Centre, Court Street (SW-bound)   0740 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705
§ Faversham Town Centre, Crescent Road (adj)   0740 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705
§ Faversham Town Centre, Newton Road Library (o/s)   0740 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705

Faversham, Railway Station (Stop F)   0742 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707
§ Preston, The Mall (S-bound)   0742 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707
§ Sheldwich, Waterworks (opp)   0744 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709
§ Sheldwich, North Street Village (S-bound)   0746 0911 1111 1311 1511 1712

Sheldwich, Church (opp)   0749 0914 1114 1314 1514 1715
§ Leaveland, Leaveland Corner (opp)   0752 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717

Badlesmere, Red Lion (o/s)   0754 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719
Challock, Halfway House (adj)   0759 0924 1124 1324 1524 1724
Boughton Lees, The Green (adj)   0805 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
§ Boughton Lees, Eastwell Towers (opp)   0808 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733
§ Kennington, The Rose (opp)   0809 0934 1134 1334 1534 1734
§ Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (adj)   0810 0935 1135 1335 1535 1735
§ Kennington, Burton Road (adj)   0811 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736
§ Bybrook, Penlee Point (SW-bound)   0813 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738
§ Bybrook, Bybrook Barn (opp)   0814 0939 1139 1339 1539 1739
§ Ashford, Heathfield Road (adj)   0816 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741
§ Ashford, Cemetery (adj)   0816 0941 1141 1341 1541 1741
§ Ashford Town Centre, North Street (Stop F)   0817 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742

Ashford Town Centre, Park Street (Stop C)   0818 0943 1143 1343 1543 1743
Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station   
(Stop R) 0822 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748
Ashford, Designer Village (o/s)   0950 1150 1350 1550 1750

Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown
KTT - Kent Top Travel

 Sundays 
  
  No service

 Summer Bank Holiday (30th August) 
  
  No service
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666 Ashford - Faversham

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 8th September 2010. Where we know of
variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Special timetables for services on Bank Holidays are shown at the end of each direction, showing any variation
to the normal timetables. The Bank Holiday timetables are subject to change at short notice - please check again
a few days before such holidays.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops.

 Mondays to Fridays 
Operator KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT CHLK KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT

Service Restrictions 5 3 5 3 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 6 5
Notes SDO

Ashford, Designer Village (o/s)   0949 0949 1049    49    49 1249 1349
§ Ashford, Star Road (adj)   0953 0953 1053    53    53 1253 1353
§ Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (opp)   0954 0954 1054    54    54 1254 1354
§ Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (adj)   0954 0954 1054    54    54 1254 1354
§ Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (opp)   0956 0956 1056    56    56 1256 1356
§ Willesborough, Waterside (opp)   0957 0957 1057    57    57 1257 1357
§ Willesborough, High Trees Close (opp)   0959 0959 1059    59    59 1259 1359
§ Willesborough, Abbey Way (adj)   1001 1001 1101    01    01 1301 1401
§ Willesborough, Industrial Park (opp)   1002 1002 1102    02    02 1302 1402
§ Willesborough, Sandy Lane (adj)   1003 1003 1103    03    03 1303 1403

Willesborough, William Harvey Hospital (o/s)   0845 1005 1005 1105    05    05 1305 1405
§ Willesborough, Yeoman Gardens (opp)   0845 1005 1005 1105    05    05 1305 1405
§ Willesborough, Church Road (adj)   0847 1007 1007 1107    07    07 1307 1407
§ Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (adj)   0848 1008 1008 1108    08    08 1308 1408

Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (opp)   0850 1010 1010 1110    10    10 1310 1410
§ Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (adj)   0851 1011 1011 1111    11    11 1311 1411
§ Ashford, Star Road (opp)   0852 1012 1012 1112    12    12 1312 1412

Ashford Town Centre, Park Street (Stop C)   0641 0641 0735 0735 0855 0915 0915 1015 1015 1115    15    15 1315 1415
Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station   
(Stop R) 0646 0646 0742 0742
Ashford Town Centre, Elwick Road (Stop J)   0648 0744 0919 1019    19 1319
§ Ashford Town Centre, North Street (Stop E)   0648 0649 0744 0745 0915 0920 1015 1020 1115    15    20 1320 1415
§ Ashford, Heathfield Road (opp)   0649 0650 0745 0746 0917 0921 1017 1021 1117 then    17    21 1321 1417
§ Bybrook, Bybrook Barn (adj)   0650 0650 0746 0746 0918 0921 1018 1021 1118 at    18    21 1321 1418
§ Bybrook, Penlee Point (NE-bound)   0651 0651 0747 0747 0920 0922 1020 1022 1120 these    20    22 1322 1420
§ Kennington, Burton Road (opp)   0652 0652 0748 0748 0922 0923 1022 1023 1122 mins    22    23 until 1323 1422
§ Kennington, Park Road (adj)   0653 0653 0749 0749 0923 0924 1023 1024 1123 past    23    24 1324 1423

Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (opp)   0654 0654 0750 0750 0925 0925 1025 1025 1125 each    25    25 1325 1425
§ Kennington, Towers School (opp)   0655 0655 0751 0751 0926 0926 1026 1026 1126 hour    26    26 1326 1426
§ Boughton Lees, Eastwell Towers (adj)   0655 0655 0751 0751 0926 0926 1026 1026 1126    26    26 1326 1426

Boughton Lees, The Green (opp)   0659 0659 0755 0755 0930 0930 1030 1030 1130    30    30 1330 1430
Challock, Halfway House (opp)   0705 0705 0801 0801 0936 0936 1036 1036 1136    36    36 1336 1436
Badlesmere, Red Lion (opp)   0710 0710 0806 0806 0941 0941 1041 1041 1141    41    41 1341 1441
§ Leaveland, Leaveland Corner (adj)   0711 0711 0807 0807 0942 0942 1042 1042 1142    42    42 1342 1442

Sheldwich, Primary School (adj)   0850
Sheldwich, Church (opp)   0715 0715 0811 0811 0851 0946 0946 1046 1046 1146    46    46 1346 1446
§ Sheldwich, North Street Village (N-bound)   0717 0717 0813 0813 0852 0948 0948 1048 1048 1148    48    48 1348 1448
§ Sheldwich, Waterworks (adj)   0719 0719 0815 0815 0854 0950 0950 1050 1050 1150    50    50 1350 1450
§ Preston, The Mall (N-bound)   0721 0721 0817 0817 0855 0952 0952 1052 1052 1152    52    52 1352 1452

Faversham Town Centre, Canute Road (N-bound)   1430
Faversham, Railway Station (Stop J)   0722 0722 0818 0818 0856 0953 0953 1053 1053 1153    53    53 1353 1434 1453
§ Faversham Town Centre, Preston Street (nr)   0722 0856 0953 1053 1153    53 1434 1453
§ Faversham Town Centre, Saxon Road (adj)   0723 0723 0819 0819 0857 0954 0954 1054 1054 1154    54    54 1354 1436 1454
§ Faversham Town Centre, North Lane (N-bound)   0724 0724 0820 0858 0955 0955 1055 1055 1155    55    55 1355 1455
§ Faversham Town Centre, Three Tuns (adj)   0820 0821 1436
§ Davington, Stonebridge Pond (opp)   0821 0822 1437

Davington, Primary School (adj)   0824 0824 1440
Oare, Colegates Close (o/s)   0826 0826 1442
Bysing Wood, The Leas (adj)   0833 0833 1447
Faversham Town Centre, Court Street (SW-bound)   0725 0725 0859 0956 0956 1056 1056 1156    56    56 1356 1456

Service Restrictions: 5 - From 31/8/2010
3 - Until 27/8/2010
1 - Not between now and 31/8/2010, not 23/10/2010 until 31/10/2010
6 - From 31/8/2010, operates only on Thursdays

Notes: SDO - Schooldays only
§ - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown
KTT - Kent Top Travel
CHLK- Chalkwell Garage & Coach Hire
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666 Ashford - Faversham

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 8th September 2010. Where we know of
variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Special timetables for services on Bank Holidays are shown at the end of each direction, showing any variation
to the normal timetables. The Bank Holiday timetables are subject to change at short notice - please check again
a few days before such holidays.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops.

 Mondays to Fridays 
Operator KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT

Service Restrictions 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 5
Notes SDO

Ashford, Designer Village (o/s)   1349
§ Ashford, Star Road (adj)   1353
§ Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (opp)   1354
§ Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (adj)   1354
§ Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (opp)   1356
§ Willesborough, Waterside (opp)   1357
§ Willesborough, High Trees Close (opp)   1359
§ Willesborough, Abbey Way (adj)   1401
§ Willesborough, Industrial Park (opp)   1402
§ Willesborough, Sandy Lane (adj)   1403

Willesborough, William Harvey Hospital (o/s)   1405 1547 1547 1725 1725
§ Willesborough, Yeoman Gardens (opp)   1405 1547 1547 1725 1725
§ Willesborough, Church Road (adj)   1407 1549 1549 1727 1727
§ Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (adj)   1408 1551 1551 1728 1728

Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (opp)   1410 1553 1553 1730 1730
§ Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (adj)   1411 1553 1553 1731 1731
§ Ashford, Star Road (opp)   1412 1554 1554 1732 1732

Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station   
(Stop R) 1735 1735 1812 1812
Ashford Town Centre, Park Street (Stop C)   1415 1557 1557 1740 1740 1815 1815
Ashford Town Centre, Elwick Road (Stop J)   1419 1601
§ Ashford Town Centre, North Street (Stop E)   1420 1557 1602 1740 1740 1815 1815
§ Ashford, Heathfield Road (opp)   1421 1559 1603 1742 1742 1817 1817
§ Bybrook, Bybrook Barn (adj)   1421 1600 1603 1743 1743 1818 1818
§ Bybrook, Penlee Point (NE-bound)   1422 1602 1604 1745 1745 1820 1820
§ Kennington, Burton Road (opp)   1423 1604 1605 1747 1747 1822 1822
§ Kennington, Park Road (adj)   1424 1605 1606 1748 1748 1823 1823

Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (opp)   1425 1607 1607 1750 1750 1825 1825
§ Kennington, Towers School (opp)   1426 1608 1608 1751 1751 1826 1826
§ Boughton Lees, Eastwell Towers (adj)   1426 1608 1608 1751 1751 1826 1826

Boughton Lees, The Green (opp)   1430 1612 1612 1755 1755 1830 1830
Challock, Halfway House (opp)   1436 1618 1618 1801 1801 1836 1836
Badlesmere, Red Lion (opp)   1441 1623 1623 1806 1806 1841 1841
§ Leaveland, Leaveland Corner (adj)   1442 1624 1624 1807 1807 1842 1842

Sheldwich, Primary School (adj)   1530
Sheldwich, Church (opp)   1446 1531 1628 1628 1811 1811 1846 1846
§ Sheldwich, North Street Village (N-bound)   1448 1533 1630 1630 1813 1813 1848 1848
§ Sheldwich, Waterworks (adj)   1450 1538 1632 1632 1815 1815 1850 1850
§ Preston, The Mall (N-bound)   1452 1540 1634 1634 1817 1817 1852 1852

Faversham, Railway Station (Stop J)   1453 1635 1635 1818 1818 1853 1853
§ Faversham Town Centre, Preston Street (nr)   1635 1818 1853
§ Faversham Town Centre, Saxon Road (adj)   1454 1542 1636 1636 1819 1819 1854 1854
§ Faversham Town Centre, North Lane (N-bound)   1455 1637 1637 1820 1820 1855 1855
§ Faversham Town Centre, Three Tuns (adj)   1542
§ Davington, Stonebridge Pond (opp)   1542

Davington, Primary School (adj)   1544
Oare, Colegates Close (o/s)   1546
Bysing Wood, The Leas (adj)   1553
Faversham Town Centre, Court Street (SW-bound)   1456 1638 1638 1821 1821 1856 1856

Service Restrictions: 3 - Until 27/8/2010
4 - From 31/8/2010, not 31/8/2010, 25/10/2010, 26/10/2010, 27/10/2010, 28/10/2010, 29/10/2010
5 - From 31/8/2010

Notes: SDO - Schooldays only
§ - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown
KTT - Kent Top Travel
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666 Ashford - Faversham

The information on this timetable is expected to be valid until at least 8th September 2010. Where we know of
variations, before or after this date, then we show these at the top of each affected column in the table.

Special timetables for services on Bank Holidays are shown at the end of each direction, showing any variation
to the normal timetables. The Bank Holiday timetables are subject to change at short notice - please check again
a few days before such holidays.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops.

 Saturdays 
Operator KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT KTT

Ashford, Designer Village (o/s)   1008 1208 1408 1608 1808
Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station   
(Stop R) 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810
Ashford Town Centre, Park Street (Stop C)   0818 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815
Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station   
(Stop R) 0823
Ashford Town Centre, Elwick Road (Stop J)   0823
§ Ashford Town Centre, North Street (Stop E)   0825 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815
§ Ashford, Cemetery (adj)   0825 1016 1216 1416 1616 1816
§ Ashford, Heathfield Road (opp)   0825 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817
§ Bybrook, Bybrook Barn (adj)   0826 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
§ Bybrook, Bybrook Road (adj)   1019 1219 1419 1619 1819
§ Bybrook, Penlee Point (NE-bound)   0827 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820
§ Kennington, Burton Road (opp)   0828 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822

Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (adj)   0830
§ Kennington, Park Road (adj)   1023 1223 1423 1623 1823

Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (opp)   1025 1225 1425 1625 1825
§ Kennington, The Rose (opp)   0830 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825
§ Boughton Lees, Eastwell Towers (adj)   0831 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826

Boughton Lees, The Green (opp)   0835 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Challock, Halfway House (opp)   0841 1036 1236 1436 1636 1836
Badlesmere, Red Lion (opp)   0846 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841
§ Leaveland, Leaveland Corner (adj)   0847 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842

Sheldwich, Church (opp)   0851 1046 1246 1446 1646 1846
§ Sheldwich, North Street Village (N-bound)   0853 1047 1247 1447 1647 1847
§ Sheldwich, Waterworks (opp)   0855
§ Sheldwich, Waterworks (adj)   1050 1250 1450 1650 1850
§ Preston, The Mall (N-bound)   0857 1052 1252 1452 1652 1852

Faversham, Railway Station (Stop F)   0858 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
§ Faversham Town Centre, Newton Road Library (o/s)   0859 1054 1254 1454 1654 1854
§ Faversham Town Centre, Crescent Road (adj)   0900 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855

Faversham Town Centre, Court Street (SW-bound)   0901 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856
Notes: § - Time at this stop is indicative. You are advised to be at any stop several minutes before the times shown

KTT - Kent Top Travel

 Sundays 
  
  No service

 Summer Bank Holiday (30th August) 
  
  No service
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666 Faversham - Ashford

 For next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code (followed by a space and the service number if you
want a specific service - eg:  buctdgtd 60) to  84268. Or you can use the mobile internet by using the code to locate the stop on  NextBuses. For
details of both these services see www.traveline.info/onmove.htm. The return message from traveline-txt is free for codes prefixed  cmb, lin, nfo and 
suf (East Anglia and Lincolnshire); for all other codes it is 25p.  NextBuses incurs standard internet usage charges.

Information about next departures is available on mobile internet on phones and PDAs using the SMS code - go to www.mytraveline.mobi. Only
normal browsing charges apply.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code Stop Name Street ATCO Code
kntawmpa Oare, Colegates Close (o/s) Colegates Road 2400A022150A
kntawmjt Oare, The Castle (o/s) Oare Road 2400A022130A
kntgmpdp Bysing Wood, Churchill Way (adj) Bysing Wood Road 240097379
kntawjwt Bysing Wood, The Leas (opp) Bysing Wood Road 2400A021860A
kntawmad Bysing Wood, Priory Road (adj) Bysing Wood Road 2400A021870A
kntawmag Davington, Stonebridge Pond (adj) Dark Hill 2400A021880A
kntawmaj Faversham Town Centre, North Lane (N-bound) North Lane 2400A021890A
kntawmam Faversham Town Centre, Court Street (SW-bound) Court Street 2400A021900A
kntawmap Faversham Town Centre, Crescent Road (adj) Crescent Road 2400A021910A
kntawmat Faversham Town Centre, Newton Road Library (o/s) Newton Road 2400A021920A
kntawmaw Faversham, Railway Station (Stop F) Station Road 2400A021930A
kntjgmwd Faversham Town Centre, Canute Road (S-bound) Canute Road 2400103019
kntawmda Preston, The Mall (S-bound) The Mall 2400A021940A
kntawpad Sheldwich, Waterworks (opp) Ashford Road 2400A022360A
kntawpaj Sheldwich, North Street Village (S-bound) Ashford Road 2400A022380A
kntawpap Sheldwich, Church (opp) Ashford Road 2400A022400A
kntjgmwj Sheldwich, Church (adj) Ashford Road 2400103023
kntgmpwm Sheldwich, Primary School (adj) Lees Court Road 240095644
kntdpdpa Leaveland, Leaveland Corner (opp) Ashford Road 2400A038040A
kntawpat Badlesmere, Red Lion (o/s) Ashford Road 2400A022410A
kntdajta Challock, Halfway House (adj) Faversham Road 2400A024710A
kntdajtd Boughton Lees, The Green (adj) Faversham Road 2400A024720A
kntdajtg Boughton Lees, Eastwell Towers (opp) Faversham Road 2400A024730A
kntdajtj Kennington, The Rose (opp) Faversham Road 2400A024740A
kntdpmda Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road Post Office (opp) Upper Vicarage Road 2400A039330A
kntdajtm Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (adj) Faversham Road 2400A024750A
kntdajtp Kennington, Burton Road (adj) Faversham Road 2400A024760A
kntdajtw Bybrook, Penlee Point (SW-bound) Canterbury Road 2400A024770A
kntdajwa Bybrook, Bybrook Barn (opp) Canterbury Road 2400A024780A
kntgpdmt Ashford, Heathfield Road (adj) Canterbury Road 240099379
kntdatdp Ashford, Cemetery (adj) North Street 2400A025940A
kntgmpjp Ashford Town Centre, North Street (Stop F) North Street 240097435
kntdatdg Ashford Town Centre, Park Street (Stop C) Park Street 2400A025910A
kntgdgdj Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop Station Approach - Domestic 2400A063210R

R)
kntdatdw Ashford, Designer Village (o/s) Designer Village 2400A025960A
kntgtjag Ashford, East Hill (opp) Mace Lane 2400100754
kntgtadm Ashford, Star Road (adj) Hythe Road 240099688
kntdapma Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025620A
kntdapmd Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (adj) Hythe Road 2400A025630A
kntdapmg Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025640A
kntdapmj Willesborough, Waterside (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025650A
kntdapmp Willesborough, High Trees Close (opp) Lees Road 2400A025660A
kntgtdad Willesborough, Abbey Way (adj) Silver Hill Road 240099835
kntdapja Willesborough, Industrial Park (opp) Kennington Road 2400A025550A
kntgtgwt Willesborough, Sandy Lane (adj) Kennington Road 2400100750
kntdamta Willesborough, William Harvey Hospital (o/s) William Harvey Hospital Grounds 2400A025200A
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666 Ashford - Faversham

 For next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code (followed by a space and the service number if you
want a specific service - eg:  buctdgtd 60) to  84268. Or you can use the mobile internet by using the code to locate the stop on  NextBuses. For
details of both these services see www.traveline.info/onmove.htm. The return message from traveline-txt is free for codes prefixed  cmb, lin, nfo and 
suf (East Anglia and Lincolnshire); for all other codes it is 25p.  NextBuses incurs standard internet usage charges.

Information about next departures is available on mobile internet on phones and PDAs using the SMS code - go to www.mytraveline.mobi. Only
normal browsing charges apply.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code Stop Name Street ATCO Code
kntdatdw Ashford, Designer Village (o/s) Designer Village 2400A025960A
kntgtadm Ashford, Star Road (adj) Hythe Road 240099688
kntdapma Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025620A
kntdapmd Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (adj) Hythe Road 2400A025630A
kntdapmg Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025640A
kntdapmj Willesborough, Waterside (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025650A
kntdapmp Willesborough, High Trees Close (opp) Lees Road 2400A025660A
kntgtdad Willesborough, Abbey Way (adj) Silver Hill Road 240099835
kntdapja Willesborough, Industrial Park (opp) Kennington Road 2400A025550A
kntgtgwt Willesborough, Sandy Lane (adj) Kennington Road 2400100750
kntdamta Willesborough, William Harvey Hospital (o/s) William Harvey Hospital Grounds 2400A025200A
kntdapjd Willesborough, Yeoman Gardens (opp) Kennington Road 2400A025560A
kntgjgdj Willesborough, Church Road (adj) Hythe Road 2400A074110A
kntdataj Willesborough, Hythe Road The Windmill Inn (adj) Hythe Road 2400A025850A
kntdatam Ashford, Norton Knatchbull School (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025860A
kntdatap Ashford, Mabledon Avenue (adj) Hythe Road 2400A025870A
kntdatat Ashford, Star Road (opp) Hythe Road 2400A025880A
kntgdgdj Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop Station Approach - Domestic 2400A063210R

R)
kntdatdg Ashford Town Centre, Park Street (Stop C) Park Street 2400A025910A
kntgdgdj Ashford Town Centre, Ashford International Railway Station (Stop Station Approach - Domestic 2400A063210R

R)
kntdatgj Ashford Town Centre, Elwick Road (Stop J) Elwick Road 2400A025990A
kntdatdm Ashford Town Centre, North Street (Stop E) North Street 2400A025930A
kntdatdp Ashford, Cemetery (adj) North Street 2400A025940A
kntgpdmp Ashford, Heathfield Road (opp) Canterbury Road 240099381
kntdajmt Bybrook, Bybrook Barn (adj) Canterbury Road 2400A024620A
kntdajmw Bybrook, Bybrook Road (adj) Canterbury Road 2400A024630A
kntdajpa Bybrook, Penlee Point (NE-bound) Canterbury Road 2400A024640A
kntdajpd Kennington, Burton Road (opp) Faversham Road 2400A024650A
kntdajtm Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (adj) Faversham Road 2400A024750A
kntdajpg Kennington, Park Road (adj) Faversham Road 2400A024660A
kntdajpj Kennington, Upper Vicarage Road (opp) Faversham Road 2400A024670A
kntdajtj Kennington, The Rose (opp) Faversham Road 2400A024740A
kntgtapd Kennington, Towers School (opp) Faversham Road 240099794
kntdajpm Boughton Lees, Eastwell Towers (adj) Faversham Road 2400A024680A
kntdajpt Boughton Lees, The Green (opp) Faversham Road 2400A024690A
kntdajpw Challock, Halfway House (opp) Faversham Road 2400A024700A
kntgdgpt Badlesmere, Red Lion (opp) Ashford Road 2400A070330A
kntdpdmw Leaveland, Leaveland Corner (adj) Ashford Road 2400A038030A
kntgmpwm Sheldwich, Primary School (adj) Lees Court Road 240095644
kntawpap Sheldwich, Church (opp) Ashford Road 2400A022400A
kntawpam Sheldwich, North Street Village (N-bound) Ashford Road 2400A022390A
kntawpad Sheldwich, Waterworks (opp) Ashford Road 2400A022360A
kntawpag Sheldwich, Waterworks (adj) Ashford Road 2400A022370A
kntawmgw Preston, The Mall (N-bound) The Mall 2400A022070A
kntawmaw Faversham, Railway Station (Stop F) Station Road 2400A021930A
kntawmat Faversham Town Centre, Newton Road Library (o/s) Newton Road 2400A021920A
kntawmap Faversham Town Centre, Crescent Road (adj) Crescent Road 2400A021910A
kntgdmat Faversham Town Centre, Canute Road (N-bound) Canute Road 2400A071060A
kntawmja Faversham, Railway Station (Stop J) Station Road 2400A022080A
kntawmtp Faversham Town Centre, Preston Street (nr) Stone Street 2400A022270A
kntawmtw Faversham Town Centre, Saxon Road (adj) Stone Street 2400A022280A
kntawmaj Faversham Town Centre, North Lane (N-bound) North Lane 2400A021890A
kntgmawj Faversham Town Centre, Three Tuns (adj) Napleton Road 240096764
kntawmjd Davington, Stonebridge Pond (opp) Dark Hill 2400A022090A
kntawmjp Davington, Primary School (adj) Priory Row 2400A022120A
kntawmpa Oare, Colegates Close (o/s) Colegates Road 2400A022150A
kntawmjm Bysing Wood, The Leas (adj) Bysing Wood Road 2400A022110A
kntawmam Faversham Town Centre, Court Street (SW-bound) Court Street 2400A021900A

KENT PUBLICITY DATABASE 06/08/2010 1601


	Link to Main Stops Timetable
	Service "666"
	Faversham - Ashford 
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Summer Bank Holiday (30th August)

	Ashford - Faversham 
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Summer Bank Holiday (30th August)


	SMS Codes Faversham - Ashford
	SMS Codes Ashford - Faversham

